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                            COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023    

 Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI                                     

                                                                                                                          12/01/2024 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium                Branch 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 USMANI FAIKA SARFARAZ ROSHAN                      71023    049       042   2020-0161-00-125641    1                            2019 

                                                                                           ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester VII 

 

   731211 Disaster Management                                          1    043/50      ---      043/50       086         O  

 

  *750111 Information Theory and Coding                                3    014/25    019/75 -FF FFF/100      ---         F  

 

  *750112 Mobile Communication and WSN                                 3    018/25    028/75 -FF FFF/100      ---         F  

 

  *750113 Fiber Optic Communication                                    3    017/25    020/75 -FF FFF/100      ---         F  

 

   750121 Information Theory and Coding Tutorial                       1    018/25    020/25     038/50       076         A+ 

 

   750122 Mobile Communication and WSN Lab                             1    018/25    018/25     036/50       072         A+ 

 

   761211 Artificial Intelligence                                      3    020/25    031/75     051/100      051         B  

 

   761212 Machine Learning                                             3    019/25    030/75     049/100+     049         C  

 

   761221 Artificial Intelligence Lab                                  1    014/25    012/25     026/50       052         B  

 

   761222 Machine Learning Lab                                         1    022/25    023/25     045/50       090         O+ 

 

   770131 Major Project-I                                              2    042/50    040/50     082/100      082         O  

 

 Total Credits: 22                     Semester Grade: F  

 

 Semester VIII 

 

   821211 Design Thinking and Visualization                            1    036/50      ---      036/50       072         A+ 

 

   870131 Major Project-II                                             14   176/200   145/200    321/400      080         O  

 

   870161 Intership                                                    4    047/50    044/50     091/100      091         O+ 

 

 Total Credits: 19    G.P.A.: 9.17     Semester Grade: O  Total:448/550       Percentage:81.45                           Result:Fail 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



                                                S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai                                        Page: 2 

                            COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023    

 Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI                                     

                                                                                                                          12/01/2024 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium                Branch 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 MORE ARYA DATTATRAY VANDANA                       71024    049       042   2020-0161-00-125633    1                            2019 

                                                                                           ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester VII 

 

   731211 Disaster Management                                          1    037/50      ---      037/50       074         A+ 

 

   750111 Information Theory and Coding                                3    014/25    030/75     044/100      044         P  

 

  *750112 Mobile Communication and WSN                                 3    021/25    030/75     051/100      051         B  

 

  *750113 Fiber Optic Communication                                    3    016/25    018/75 -FF FFF/100      ---         F  

 

   750121 Information Theory and Coding Tutorial                       1    019/25    020/25     039/50       078         A+ 

 

   750122 Mobile Communication and WSN Lab                             1    022/25    022/25     044/50       088         O  

 

   761211 Artificial Intelligence                                      3    018/25    030/75     048/100      048         C  

 

   761212 Machine Learning                                             3    019/25    033/75     052/100      052         B  

 

   761221 Artificial Intelligence Lab                                  1    019/25    020/25     039/50       078         A+ 

 

   761222 Machine Learning Lab                                         1    021/25    023/25     044/50       088         O  

 

   770131 Major Project-I                                              2    044/50    044/50     088/100      088         O  

 

 Total Credits: 22                     Semester Grade: F  

 

 Semester VIII 

 

   821211 Design Thinking and Visualization                            1    040/50      ---      040/50       080         O  

 

   870131 Major Project-II                                             14   170/200   158/200    328/400      082         O  

 

   870161 Intership                                                    4    045/50    046/50     091/100      091         O+ 

 

 Total Credits: 19    G.P.A.: 9.36     Semester Grade: O  Total:459/550       Percentage:83.45                           Result:Fail 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



                                                S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai                                        Page: 3 

                            COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023    

 Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI                                     

                                                                                                                          12/01/2024 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium                Branch 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SHINDE VRUNDA SANTOSH SANDHYA                     71025    049       042   2018-0161-00-135957    1                            2019 

                                                                                           ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester VII 

 

   731211 Disaster Management                                          1    039/50      ---      039/50       078         A+ 

 

   750111 Information Theory and Coding                                3    019/25    030/75     049/100      049         C  

 

  *750112 Mobile Communication and WSN                                 3    019/25    030/75     049/100      049         C  

 

  *750113 Fiber Optic Communication                                    3    020/25    017/75 -FF FFF/100      ---         F  

 

   750121 Information Theory and Coding Tutorial                       1    020/25    021/25     041/50       082         O  

 

   750122 Mobile Communication and WSN Lab                             1    020/25    020/25     040/50       080         O  

 

   761211 Artificial Intelligence                                      3    017/25    031/75     048/100      048         C  

 

  *761212 Machine Learning                                             3    019/25    006/75 -FF FFF/100      ---         F  

 

   761221 Artificial Intelligence Lab                                  1    018/25    017/25     035/50       070         A+ 

 

   761222 Machine Learning Lab                                         1    021/25    019/25     040/50       080         O  

 

   770131 Major Project-I                                              2    042/50    040/50     082/100      082         O  

 

 Total Credits: 22                     Semester Grade: F  

 

 Semester VIII 

 

   821211 Design Thinking and Visualization                            1    039/50      ---      039/50       078         A+ 

 

   870131 Major Project-II                                             14   176/200   145/200    321/400      080         O  

 

   870161 Intership                                                    4    047/50    050/50     097/100      097         O+ 

 

 Total Credits: 19    G.P.A.: 9.20     Semester Grade: O  Total:457/550       Percentage:83.09                           Result:Fail 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



 

 


